STATION LOCATIONS CONNECTING SERVICES*

DOYLESTOWN 215-348-4234 55, Trans Bridge Buses to New Hope &
130 S. Clinton St New York City

DELAWARE VALLEY UNIVERSITY

LANSDALE /
e DOYLESTOWN

s

CHALFONT

13 Sunset Ave L I N E

LINK BELT
T I e To/From Center City Philadelphia
COLMAR

Bethlehem Pk & Walnut St .

FORTUNA 12 Effective August 5, 2019
101 Cowpath Rd

9TH STREET

141 W. 9th Street * Doylestown

G DALE 215-580-6700 96, 132 I « Delaware Valley University
TPENNBROOK ~~~ ="~~~ "TTTTTTTToTTmmooooooees . -4 ----------- * New Britain
M4 ChurchRd * Chalfont

gl(%RBTH WALES 215-580-6701 % - Link Belt

eaver St « Colmar

GWYNEDD VALLEY

521 Plymouth Rd  Fortuna

PENLLYN o4 * 9th Street
ARBLER DRRRREG <o s s " Lansdale

35 W. Butler Pk 94,95 » Pennbrook
"FORT WASHINGTON 215-580-6832 ; 4' ;; '2'0; """"" * North Wales

7299 Station Ave T o Gwynedd VaIIey

ORELAND 215-580-6833 .

1502 Bruce Rd Penliyn

NORTH HILLS 215-580-6898 * Ambler

85 Station Ave m * Fort Washington

GLENSIDE 215-580-6703

49 W. Glenside Ave 22,77 y oreland,
JENKINTOWN-WYNCOTE * North Hills

215-580-6838 77 * Glenside

2 Greenwood Ave X

ELKINS PARK 215-580-6887 8 — y Jen.klntown-Wyncote
7876 SpringAVE® o~ * Elkins Park

MELROSE PARK 215-580-6891 r « Melrose Park

900 Valley Rd .
FERN ROCK TRANS. GENTER ~ 77777777777 " = o o= Femn Rock Transportation Center
900 Nedro Ave 0 €8 900 10, » Wayne Junction

V\%YNE JUNCTION 215-580-6892 2 23 53.75 * North Broad

2129 Windrim A » £ 9% ] ]
'ﬂ6R'T'|-|'":§r£<IgRE\>I§ ........................................... « Temple University

2693 N. Broad St (near Lehigh Ave) 4,16, 54, BSL + Jefferson Station

TEMPLE UNIVERSITY - -TTTTTTTTmmTmmmmmmmemme * Suburban Station
215-580-5440 . :

525 W, Borks St 30th Street Station
JEFFERSON STATION MFL, BRS, 17, 23, 33, 38, 44, 45, 47, 47m, . _E80)-
Market St between 10th & 12th Sts 48, 61, 62, 78, NJT Bus Customer Service: 215-580-7800
....................................................... TDD/TTY: 215-580-7853
SUBURBAN STATION MFL, BSL, 2, 4, 10, 11, 13, 16, 17, 27, 31, www.septa.org

16th St & JFK Bivd 32,33, 34, 36, 38, 44, 48, 62, 78, 124, 125

MFL,9, 10, 17,73, 30, 37, 34, 36, 44, 49,
gg:r': ;L‘:ﬁg gtTSAT'O" 62, 78, 124, 125, LUCY, Amtrak, NJT
Atlantic City Rail Line

* All Connecting Services are SEPTA Bus, Trolley or High Speed Rail unless
otherwise noted MFL = Market-Frankford Line BSL = Broad Street Line
BRS = Broad-Ridge Spur

© SEPTA 8/19 T.T.6 DOY-7

& Jefferson. i

HOME OF SIDNEY KIMMEL MEDICAL COLLEGE




MONDAYS through FRIDAYS (Except MAJOR HOLIDAYS)

Fare | Services Train Number| 501 5305 5315 507 509 511 513 6595 515 517 519 521 523 525 527 529 531 533 535 537 539 541 545 551 5249 5253 567 573 5265 575 577 579 581 583 585 587 589 591
Zone| ® [ m[ & |Stations AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

4 | v | v | v |Doylestown — 5:12 — 603 — 6:30 — 7:00 — 7:54 — 8:45 — 9:52 — 10:52 — 11:48 — 12:48 — 1:52 — 2:52 — 354 — — — 531 — — — 7:27 T7:53 8:49 10:12 11:12

4 | v v |Delaware Valley University | — 5:16 — 6:07 — 6:34 — 7:04 — 7:58 — D8:49 — D956 — D10:56 — D11:52 — D12:52 — D156 — D2:56 — D3:58 — — — D5:34 — — — T7:30 7:57 853 10:23 11:23

4 |v v |New Britain — 519 — 610 — 6:36 — 7:07 — 8:00 — D8:51 — D9:58 — D10:58 — D11:54 — D12:54 — D158 — D2:58 — D4:00 — — — D537 — — — — 7:33 T7:59 8:55 10:25 11:25

4 | v v |Chalfont — 524 — 615 — 6:39 — 7:12 — 8:04 — D8:54 — D10:01 — D11:01 — D11:57 — D12:57 — D2:01 — D301 — D404 — — — D5:40 — — — T7:36 8:02 8:58 10:28 11:28

4 v |Link Belt — F5:27 — F6:18 — F6:42 — F7:16 — F8:10 — F8:59  F9:42 — F10:42 — F11:42 F12:07 — 1:07 1:42 — F242 — F342 — 435 — — F5:45 — —  FT7:23 F7:40 F8:10 F9:01 F10:31 F11:31

4 | v v |Colmar 4:56 5:30 6:07 6:21 — 6:45 — 7:19 — 8:12 — 9:01 9:43  10:06 10:43 11:06 11:43  12:08 — 1:08 1:43 2:.06 F2:43 3:06 3:43 410 F4:36 523 — 546 — — 7:26 T7:45 814 9:04 10:32 11:32

4 | v v |Fortuna — 532 — 623 — 647 — 7:22 — 8:14 — — 9:45 — 10:45 — 11:45  12:10 — 1:10 1:45 — 2:45 — 345 — 438 — — 547 MM — — 7:28 7:46 817 9:07 10:34 11:34
> 4 |v v |9th Street 459 535 6:10 6:25 — 6:49 — 7:24 — 8:16 — 9:04 9:48  10:09 10:48 11:09 11:48 12:12 — 1:12 1:48 2:09 2:48 3:09 3:46 411 439 527 — 549 g — — 7:30 7:48 8:20 9:09 10:36 11:36
|: 4 | v| v | v |Lansdale 5:04 541 6:15 6:31 6:40 6:58 7:07 7:31 7:44 8:22 8:48 9:16 9:52  10:17 10:52 11:17 11:52 12:17  12:52 1:17 1:52 217 2252 317 351 4116 444 5:32 5:47 6:02 | = 6:09 6:52 7:34 7:52 8:33 9:23 10:44 11:44
Ol 4 |v v |Pennbrook 5:07 544 6:18 6:34 6:44 T7:03 710 7:34 7:48 8:26  8:52 9:20 9:54  10:21  10:54 11:21  11:54  12:21  12:54  1:21 1:54 2:21  2:54 321 3:53 4:18 446 5:34 549 — 5 6:11 6:54 7:36 7:54 8:35 9:25 10:46 11:46
o 4 | v | v | v |North Wales 5:10 5:47 6:21 6:38 6:47 7:07 713 7:38 T7:51 8:29  8:56 9:24 9:57 10:25 10:57 11:25 11:57 12:25 12:57  1:25 1:57  2:25  2:57 3:25 3:56 4:21 4:49 537 552 — « 6:14 6:57 7:39 7:57 8:38 9:28 10:49 11:49
w 3 | v Gwynedd Valley 513 550 6:25 6:41 6:50 711 717 T 7:54  8:32  9:00 9:28 10:00 10:29 11:00 11:29 12:00 12:29  1:00 1:29 2:00 2:25 3:00 3:29 3:59 4:24 4:52 540 5:55 — 6:17 7:00 7:41 8:00 8:41 9:31 10:52 11:52
- 3 |v Penllyn 516 554 6:27 — 6:54 — 7:22 — 7:57  8:34  9:02 9:30 10:03 10:32  11:03 11:32 12:03  12:32  1:03 1:32 2:03 2:32  3:03 3:32 4:03 4:27 455 — 557 — ;’" 6:20 7:03 7:45 8:03 8:44 9:34 10:55 11:55
= 3 |v|v]|v |Ambler 5119 556 6:31 6:46 6:57 7:16 7:26 7:47 800 8:37 9:05 9:33 10:06 10:35 11:06 11:35 12:06 12:35  1:06 1:35 2:06 2:35 3:06 3:35 4:06 4:30 4:58 545 6:00 — [ = 6:24 7:06 7:48 8:06 8:47 9:338 10:58 11:58
wil 3 [v]|v]v |Fort Washington (Rt201) [ 5:22 5:59 6:34 6:49 7:00 7:18 7:29 T7:51 8:03  8:40  9:08 9:36 10:09 10:38 11:09 11:38 12:09  12:38  1:09 1:38 2:09 2:33  3:09 3:33 4:09 4:33 5:01 5:48 6:03 6:15 ) D 6:29 7:09 7:51 8:09 850 9:40 11:01 12:01
E) 3 |v]v Oreland 5:26 6:03 6:338 — T7:04 — 7:33 — 8:06 8:43 9:11 9:39 10:12  10:41 1112 11:41 12212 12:41 1:12 1:41 2112 241 312 341 412 436 505 — 606 — J 6:32 7:12 7:54 812 853 9:43 11:04 12:04

3 V| v North Hills 5:28 6:06 6:41 E 7:06 E 7:37 E 8:09 8:45 9:13 9:41 10:14  10:43 11:14 11:43 12:14 12:43 1:14 1:43 214  2:43 314 343 414 438 507 — 6:08 — > 6:34 714 T7:56 814 855 9:45 11:06 12:06
O| 3 |v|v Glenside 5:31 6:12 6146 X — X 7:42 X 8:13 848 9:16 9:44 10:17 10:46 11:17 11:46 12:17  12:46  1:17 1:46 217  2:46 317 346 417 441 510 554 611 — 'O 6:37 717 7:59 8:17 8:58 9:48 11:09 12:09
| 3 V| v Jenkintown-Wyncote 5:34 6:115 — P 7:11 P 7:46 P — 8:51 9:19 9:47 10:20 10:49 11:20 11:49 12:20 12:49 1:20 1:49 2:20 2:49 320 3:49 4:20 4:45 5113 5:58 6:14 6:23 '2 6:40 7:20 8:02 8:20 9:01 9:51 1112 12:12

2 |[v|v Elkins Park — —  6:51 R — R — R — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 625 << — — — - - — — —

2 | v | v | v |Melrose Park 5:37 6:18 6:53 E — E — E — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — 517 — — 627 — — — - — — — —

1 |v v |Fern Rock T.C. 541 6:21 6:56 S — S 7:54 S - 8:59  9:25 — 10:27 — 11:27 - 12:27 — 1:27 — 2:27 — 3:27 — 427 — 520 6:04 6:20 6:30 6:46 7:26 8:07 8:26 9:07 9:57 11:18 12:18

1 v | v |Wayne Junction 5:44 6: 6:59 S — S S — 9:03  9:28 — — — 1:30 — 2:30 — 3:30 — 431 — — —  6:34 6:49 7:29 810 8:29 9:11 10:00 11:21  12:21

1 v |North Broad R 7:.04 — — 8: — 9:10  9:32 — — 4:35 — — —  6:39 6:55 — 814 - — 10:04 — 12:25

C v |Temple University 7:07 T: 8: 9:12  9:34 10:02 2:35 4:38 5: 6:41 6:57 7:34 819 8:34 9:17 10:06 11:27 12:27

C v |Jefferson Station 713 8: 9:18  9:40 10:10 2:41 4:44 6:47 7:05 7:40 g 8:40 9:23

C v [Suburban Station 7:18 :H 9:23 9:45 2:46 4:49 6:52 710 7:45 8:45 9:28

C v |30th Street Station H : B ; B 3

c v |University City

Train continues to| PAO THO
(see Destination Codes) | AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM

Fare | Services Train Number| 6512 514 516 3528 510 3530 7534 540 3542 544 546 548 550 552 554 556 558 560 562 564 566 568 3596 570 6572 574 6576 6596 578 6598 580 582 584 586 588 592 594 4590 596 598
& |Stations
E v Univsitv Ctv : H
v |30th Street Station : B g : 3: B B : B B B B
4 C v [Suburban Station : B : : : : 3 B B B B B i — B
; C v |Jefferson Station 7:22 0:2 :3 ;2 :55 11 3:17 g :26 Al B ;25 g B
o C v |Temple University 7:27 10:24 : : 1:59 : 3:22 : 4:30 : : 6:29 : :
= 1 v |North Broad g — : — — — — — — — — — B — — i
»n 1 v |Wavne Junction 1 7:37 : — — — — 12:31  1:06 — — — 3:30 E 4:38 E E E : E 6:35 7:16 9:1 : : :
Ll 1 |v v |Fern Rock T.C. 1 41 : — — — — 12:35 11 — — — 3:34 X 4:42 X X X B X —  6:39 T:20 9:1 : : :
_ 2 | v | v | v |Melrose Park — — — — 8:24 — — — — — — — — — — P 4:45 P P P P 622 6:43 T7:23 § M 9:1 : : :
= 2 |v|v Elkins Park — — — 7116 - — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — — R — R — R R — R — — — < — — g : :
o) 3 |v|v Jenkintown-Wyncote 5:51 6:21 6:57 7:20 7:36 7:49 828 9:23  9:46 10:17 10:41  11:17  11:52 12117 12:42 117 1:41 2:16 2:31 3:14 3:42 412 E 4:49 E 521 E E D550 E 6:26 6:47 T7:27 g 7:47 815 9:21 : 11:04 12:04 12:47
a 3 |v]|v Glenside 5:54 6:24 T7:00 7:25 — 7:52 8:31 9:26  9:49 10:20 10:44  11:20 11:55 12:20 12:45 1:20 1:44 2:19 2:34 3:17 3:45 415 S 4:52 S 524 S S D553 S 6:29 6:50 7:30 | =- 7:50 8:18 9:24 10:27 11:07 12:07 12:50
3 [v]v North Hills 556 6:26 — 7:288 — 7:54 834 9:29 9:52 10:23 10:46  11:23  11:57 12:23 12:47 1:23  1:46 2:21 2:36 3:19 3:47 417 S 4:54 S 526 S S 555 S 632 6:52 7:32 =2 7:52 820 9:26 10:30 11:09 12:10 12:52
| 3 |v|v Oreland 5:58 6:288 — 729 — T7:56 8:36 9:31 9:54  10:25 10:48 11:25 11:59 12:25 12:49 1:25  1:48 2:23 2:38 3:21 3:49 419 — 456 — 5228 — — 557 — 634 6:54 7:34 |2 7:54 8:22 9:28 10:32 11:10 12:12 12:54
g 3 | v | v | v |Fort Washington (Rt 201) |C6:02 C6:31 C7:07 7:32 C7:45 C7:59 C8:39 (C9:34 9:57 C10:28 10:51 C11:28 12:02 C12:28 12:52 C1:28 1:51 C2:26 2:41 C3:24  3:52 4:22 D4:49 4:59 D517 531 — D5:53 6:00 D6:19 6:37 6:57 7:37 § ~M1  7:57 8:25 9:31 10:35 11:13 12:15 12:57
3 | v|v]|v|Ambler 6:05 6:3¢ 710 7:35 7:48 8:02 842 9:37 10:00 10:31 10:54 11:31  12:05 12:31 12:55 1:31 1:54 2:29 2:44 3:27 3:55 4:25 D4:53 5:02 D5:20 5:34 — D5:57 6:03 D6:23 6:40 7:00 7:40 2 8:00 8:28 9:34 10:38 11:16 12:18 1:00
wil 3 (v Penllyn 6:08 6:37 — 7:38 7:51 8:05 845 9:40 10:03 10:34 10:57 11:34  12:08 12:34 12:58 1:34  1:57 2:32 2:47 3:30 3:58  4:28 — 505 — 537 — D6:00 6:06 D6:25 6:43 7:03 743 J ¢ 8:03 8:31 9:37 10:41 11:21 12:21 1:03
1| 3 [v Gwynedd Valley 6:11 640 — 7:43 7:56 810 8:48 9:43 10:05 10:37 11:00 11:37 12111 12:37 1:01  1:37  2:00 2:35 2:50 3:33 4:01 4:31 D4:57 5:08 D5:24 540 — D6:03 6:10 D6:30 6:46 7:06 7:46 ] O 8:06 8:34 9:40 10:44 11:23 12:24 1:06
<C| 4 |v|v|v [North Wales 6:14 6:43 T7:18 7:47 8:00 814 852 9:47 10:09 10:41 11:04 11:41 12115 12:41 1:05 1:41  2:04 2:37 2:54 3:37 4:06  4:35 D5:00 D5:12 D5:27 D5:44 D5:56 D6:06 6:14 D6:34 6:50 7:10 7:50 § 3> 8:10 8:38 9:44 10:48 11:27 12:28 1:10
Q4 |v v |Pennbrook 6:16 6:45 7:20 7:50 8:02 8:16 8:56 9:49 10112 10:45 11:06 11:45 1217 12:45 1:07 1:45  2:06 2:41 2:56 3:39 4:10 4:37 D5:02 D5:14 D5:29 D5:47 D5:59 D6:09 6:16 D6:36 6:52 7:12 7:52 =5 8112 8:40 9:46 10:50 11:29 12:30 1:12
D] 4 |v|v]|v |Lansdale 6:20 6:53 7:22 7:56 8:06 8:20 9:05 9:54 10:18 10:55 11:13 11:55 12:25 12:55 1114 1:55  2:13 2:50 3:03 3:48 419  4:43 D5:.07 5:20 D5:35 5:53 D6:05 6:15 6:22 D6:41 6:55 7:18 7:58 P> 8:18 8:46 9:52 10:56 11:35 12:36 1:16
E 4 | v v |9th Street — D659 — D7:58 — — D9:08 D9:56 D10:20 D10:57 D11:15 D11:57 — D12:57 D1:16 D1:57 D2:15 D2:51 D3:15 D3:51 D4:21 D446 D510 — D5:38 — D6:08 — — D6:44 D6:59 — D8:02}  — D8:48 D9:54 D10:58 — — D1:18
4 | v v |Fortuna — D7:01 — D8:00 — — D910 D9:58 D10:22 D10:59 — D11:59 — D1259 — D1:59 — — — D3:54 — D4:49 D513 — D540 — D611 — — D6:48 D7:00 —  D8:04 — D8:50 D9:56 D11:00 — — D1:21
=1 4 |v v |Colmar — D7:03 — D802 — — D912 D10:00 D10:24 D11:01 D11:18 D12:01 — D1:01 D1:19 D2:01 D2:18 D2:59 D3:18 D3:57 D4:25 D4:52 D516 — D5:44 — D6:15 — — D6:52 D7:02 —  D8:06 — D8:52 D9:58 D11:02 — — D1:23
Ol 4 v |Link Belt — D7:05 — D8:04 — — D9:14 — 10:26 — 11:21  D12:03 —  D1:03 1:22 — 2:21 — 3:21 3:59 — 4:54 — — — — D6:17 — — D6:53 7:07 —  D8:08 — D8:54 D10:00 D11:04 — — D1:26
=| 4 |v v |Chalfont — D7:20 — D810 — — D918 D10:11 — D11:09 — D12:09 — D109 — D209 — D3:09 — — D4:31 — D5:23 — D5:50 — D6:21 — — D6:58 — — D8:15 — D9:05 D10:06 D11:10 — — D1:29
4 | v v |New Britain — D7:24 — D814 — — D9:21 D10:15 — D11:113 — D12:13 — D113 — D213 — D3:13 — — D4:35 — D527 — D5:54 — D6:26 — — D7:02 — — D819 — — D9:09 D10:10 D11:14 — — D1:34
4 | v v |Delaware Valley University | — D7:26 — D816 — — D9:23 D10:17 — D11:115 — D12:15 — D115 — D215 — D3:15 — — D4:37 — D530 — D5:56 — D6:28 — — D7:04 — — D821 — D9:11 D10:12 D11:16 — — D1:37
4 | v | v | v |Doylestown — 730 — 820 — — 9:27  10:21 — 11:20 — 12:21 — 1:20 — 2:20 — 3:20 — — 4:44 — 5:37 — 603 — 636 — - 11 - — 8:28 — 917 1018 11:22 — — 143
AM AM AM AM__AM__AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM_ PM_PM_PM_PM PM PM PM_ _PM_PM PM PM_AM _AM

B - Shuttle Bus C - ARoute 201 bus connection to/from the Ft. Washington Office Center is available for this train. For details, consult the Route 201 timetable

D - Stops to discharge or pickup passengers but may depart ahead of schedule
F - Stogs to discharge paspseng%rps on no%ice to cond%cto‘r)and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer TRAVEL TIPS
Schedule Times: Indicate when trains depart the station
DESTINATION CODES

Fare payment options: cash, tickets, passes. Please check the SEPTA Fare Guide or the website for complete fare information

AIR  Airport ELW Elwyn PAO Paoli «  NEVER pass between cars when a train is moving QuietRide Car: Available on all weekday trains (Monday - Friday 4:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.) with 3 or more cars open for passenger
BMR Bryn Mawr MAL Malvern THO Thorndale + NEVER attempt to board a moving train " service. The first car will be designated as your QuietRide Car
CHW Chestnut Hill West MED Media TTC Trenton TC . ALWAYS wait for the train to come to a complete stop BEFORE exiting . . ) ) . . .
4 . . . NEVER ride in the vestibule or on the steps of a moving train Regional Rail Major Holidays: New Year’s Day, Memorial Day, July 4th, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day, Christmas Day
CLM Claymont MHK Marcus Hook UC  University City . NEVER lean against the train doors (Special Schedule)
NWK Newark DE www.septa.org/safety

Disclaimer: SEPTA does not assume responsibility for inconvenience, experience or damage resulting from errors in timetables,
STATION AMENITIES delayed trains, failure to make connections or for shortage of equipment. The schedules shown here are subject to change without
notice
SEPTA Parki ilabl A ible Stati . . . .
g Ticket of?{c;“(ﬁoau"rg'v}y?p.§’ase°§ﬁ§§|'( tr?e SaEF'?T')\ website for details) Severe Weather Schedule: During extreme weather conditions, Trains may operate on a special schedule. Please check the SEPTA

Ticket Offices at 30th St, Suburban & Jefferson Stations open 7 days a week website for updated service information



SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS and MAJOR HOLIDAYS

Saturday Train Number| 5205 5207 5209 5211 5213 15 5217 5219 29 5231

Services : 3 L3235
Fare Sunday Train Number| 5205 5207 5209 5211 5213 5215 5217 5219 29 5231 [T lﬁl-]
Zone | ® [ | & [Stations AM AM AM AM AM___AM___PM M M

4 |v v |Doylestown 6:07 7:.07 807  9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 g 3N ; i i 4 i : i : ]

4 |v v |Delaware Valley University | 6:12 712 812 912 10112 1112 12112 112 212 342 412 512 612 742 812 | 812 | 912 | 9:12 | 10:12 | 10:12

4 |v v [New Britain F6:15 F7:15 F8:15 F9:15 F10:15 F11:15 F12:15 F1:15 F2:15 F3:15 F4:A5 F5:15 F6:15 F7:15( F8:15 | F8:45 | F9:5 | F9:15 [ F10:15| F10:15

4 |v v |Chalfont 6:19 719 819 919 10119 1119 1219 119 219 319 419 519 619 79| 819 | 819 | 919 | 9:19 [ 10:19 | 10:19

4 |v v |Colmar 6:28 T7:28 8:28  9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28  3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 | 8:28 | 8:28 | 9:28 | 9:28 | 10:28 | 10:28

4 |v v |Fortuna 6:30 7:30 830 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30  2:30  3:30  4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 [ 830 | 8:30 [ 9:30 [ 9:30 { 10:30 | 10:30
> 4 |v v |9th Street 6:32 7:32 832 932 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 332 432 5:32 6:32 7:32( 832 | 8:32 | 9:32 | 9:32 | 10:32 | 10:32
[ 4 | v | v|v|Lansdale 6:38 7:38  8:38  9:38  10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38  2:38  3:38  4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 | 8:38 | 8:38 | 9:38 | 9:38 [ 10:38 | 10:38
—| 4 |v v |Pennbrook 6:41 TH &M 94 1041 114 1240 14 241 3M 44 5M 64 T4 | 841 | 841 | 941 | 9:41 [ 10:41 | 10:41
Of 4 |v v [North Wales 6:44 T:44 844 944 10:44 11:44 12:44 144 244 344 444 544 644 TiA4 | 8:44 | 8:44 | 9:44 | 9:44 | 10:44 | 10:44
| 3 |v Gwynedd Valley 6:47 TAT 84T 94T 10:47 11:47 12:47 147 247 34T 44T 54T 64T TAT | 8:47 | 8:47 | 947 | 9:47 | 10:47 | 10:47
wi 3 |v Penllyn 6:50 7:50 850 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 450 5:50 6:50 7:50 | 8:50 | 8:50 | 9:50 | 9:50 | 10:50 | 10:50
=13 |v v |Ambler 6:53 7:53 853  9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53  3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 | 8:53 | 8:53 | 9:53 | 9:53 [ 10:53 | 10:53
Z| 3 |v v [Fort Washington 6:56 7:56  8:56  9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 | 8:56 | 8:56 | 9:56 | 9:56 [ 10:56 | 10:56
w3 |v Oreland 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 | 9:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 | 10:00 | 11:00 | 11:00
Of 3 |v North Hills 7:.02  8:.02  9:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 802 9:02 | 9:02 | 10:02 | 10:02 [ 11:02 | 11:02

3 |v Glenside 7.05 805 9:.05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:.05 405 5:.05 6:05 7:05 8:05( 9:05 | 9:05 | 10:05 [ 10:05 | 11:05 | 11:05
Ol 3 |v|v Jenkintown-Wyncote 7:.08  8:.08  9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:.08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 8:08 | 9:08 | 9:08 | 10:08 | 10:08 [ 11:08 | 11:08
=11 v [Fern Rock T.C. 715 815 915 10145 1145 1245 145 215 315 415 5115 645 745 845 | 9145 | 945 | 10:45 | 10:45 | 11:15 | 11:15

1 v |Wayne Junction 718 818 918  10:18 1118 1218 118 2118 318 418 518 6118 718 8:18 [ 9:18 | 9:18 | 10:18 [ 10:18 | 11:18 | 11:18

1 v |North Broad 722 822 922 10:222 11:22 1222 122 222 322 422 522 622 T:22 822 9:22 9'22 10:22 | 10:22 | 11:22 | 11:22

C v [Temple University ; ; : 10:24

C v Jefferson Station

C v [Suburban Station

C v [30th Street Station - ; i

C v |University City .41 : 9:41

Train continues to| WIL WIL
(see Destination Codes) | AM AM AM AM AM___PM PM __PM___PM PM _PM _PM_PM_PM | PM PM PM PM | PM PM

Services Saturday Train Number| 2500 Sun I 2502 G 2506 2508 2510 2512 2514 2516 2518 2520 2522 2524 2526 2528 2530 2532 8564
Fare Sunday Train Number SEIEII 6502 JEEOIA 6504 | 2506 2508 2510 2512 2514 2516 2518 2520 2522 2524 2526 2528 2530 2532 8564
® [ oy | & Stations AM AM AM AM P ‘ PM PM___PM
2| C University Cit 7:.01 8:01 — : : : : : . : : : : : ;! 9:01  10:01 —
; c v |30th Street Station
) C v [Suburban Station
Pt C v [Jefferson Station : ; j E
%) C v [Temple University : : 8:18 | 8:18 : : : : : R : : : : : R : : :
w1 v |North Broad 7:20 | 7:20 | 8:20 | 820 | 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 320 4:20 520 6:20 7:20 8:20  9:20 10:20 11:48
1 v Wayne Junction 7:26 | 7:26 | 826 | 8:26 | 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 526 6:26 726 8:26  9:26  10:26 11:54
> 1] v |Fern Rock T.C. 7:30 | 7:30 | 8:30 | 830 | 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30  2:30  3:30 4:30 530 6:30 7:30 830  9:30  10:30 11:58
O/ 3 [v]|v]| [Jenkintown-Wyncote 7:37 | T:37 | 837 | 837 | 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37  1:37  2:37 337 437 537 637 737 837 9:37  10:37  12:05
Al 3 |v Glenside 7:39 | 7:39 | 8:39 | 839 | 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39  1:39  2:39 339 439 539 6:39 7:39  8:39 9:39  10:39  12:07
] 3 |v North Hills M| M| 84 | 84 | 94 1041 1M 1241 M 241 34 44 54 64 T4 841 941 10:41 12:09
c| 3 |v Oreland T:43 | T:A43 | 8:43 | 843 | 9:43 10:43 11:43 1243 1:43 243 343 443 543 6:43 743 843 9:43 1043 1211
ol 3 (v v |Fort Washington 7:46 | T:46 | 8:46 | 8:46 | 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 546 6:46 7:46 8:46  9:46  10:46 12:14
w 3 |v v |Ambler 749 | T:49 | 8:49 | 849 | 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 249 349 449 549 6:49 749  8:49  9:49 10149 1247
a3 |v Penllyn 7:52 | T:52 | 8:52 | 8:52 | 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 252 352 452 552 6:52 752 852 9:52  10:52  12:20
< 3 |v Gwynedd Valley 7:55 | 7:55 | 8:55 | 8:55 | 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 7:55  8:55  9:55  10:55 12:23
al 4l v [North Wales 7:58 | 7:58 | 8:58 | 8:58 | 9:58 10:58 11:58 0:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 558 6:58 7:58 8:58  9:58  10:58 12:26
n| 4| v |Pennbrook 8:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | 9:00 | 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 800 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:28
=2 | 4 | v|v|v|Lansdale 8:06 | 8:.06 | 9:06 | 9:06 | 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:.06 5:06 6:06 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:34
< 4 |v v [9th Street D8:09 | D8:09 | D9:09 | D9:09 (D10:09 D11:09 D12:09 D1:09 D2:09 D3:09 D4:09 D5:09 D6:09 D7:09 D8:09 D9:09 D10:09 D11:09 D12:37
| 4| v [Fortuna D8:11| D8&:11 | D9:11 | D9:11 [D10:11 D11:11 D121 D1:11 D211 D3:41 D411 D511 D6:11 D7:11 D8:41 D9:11 D10:11 D11:11 D12:39
4 |v v |Colmar D8:13 | D8:13 | D9:13 | D9:13 (D10:13 D11:13 D12:13 D1:43 D2:13 D3:13 D4:13 D5:13 D6:13 D7:13 D8:13 D9:13 D10:13 D11:13 D12:41
Ol 4 (v v |Chalfont D8:23 | D8:23 | D9:23 | D9:23 |D10:23 D11:23 D12:23 D1:23 D2:23 D3:23 D4:23 D5:23 D6:23 D7:23 D8:23 D9:23 D10:23 D11:23 D12:48
= 4 |v v [New Britain D8:27 | D8:27 | D9:27 | D9:27 (D10:27 D11:27 D12:27 D1:27 D2:27 D3:27 D4:27 D5:27 D6:27 D7:27 D8:27 D9:27 D10:27 D11:27 D12:52
4 |v v |Delaware Valley University | D8:29 | D8:29 | D9:29 | D9:29 |D10:29 D11:29 D12:29 D1:29 D2:29 D3:29 D4:29 D5:29 D6:29 D7:29 D8:29 D9:29 D10:29 D11:29 D12:54
4 |v v [Doylestown 8:36 | 8:36 | 9:36 | 9:36 | 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36  2:36  3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36  9:36  10:36 11:36 12:59
AM AM AM AM AM__AM_PM__PM __PM PM PM PM PM_PM PM PM PM PM_ AM

iy - Lansdale and Jenkintown ticket office open Saturday only
D - Stops to discharge or pick up passengers, but may depart ahead of schedule
F - Stops to discharge passengers on notice to conductor and pick up passengers standing on platform in position visible to engineer



	Lansdale Doylestown Line page 1
	Lansdale Doylestown Line page 2
	Lansdale Doylestown Line page 3pdf

